 ® System Architecture
IIoT Edge Controller: WISE-523x & WISE-224xM Series
�Features
 �No more programming, Web pages provided for system
and logic rule setting  �Support math formula editing function
 �IF-THEN-ELSE logic rules execution ability  �CGI Command sending and receiving function supported
for IP Camera and Network device
 �Support XV-board, DCON, Modbus TCP/RTU Slave

1
WISE - Web Inside, Smart Engine
 ® Ordering Information
 ® Accessories
MDR-20-24 CR 24V/1A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
ANT-Base-01 5 dBi 4G External Antenna Base (1.5 Meter)
3S001-2 RG58A/U (1 Meter; SMA male to SMA Female)
WISE-224xM
Module Description
Standard Function
WISE-5231 CR IIoT Edge Controller (Plastic casing)
WISE-5231M CR IIoT Edge Controller (Metal casing)
WISE-5231M-3GWA CR IIoT Edge Controller (Metal casing) (Support 3G Wireless data communication)
WISE-5231M-4GE CR IIoT Edge Controller (Metal casing) (Support 4G Wireless data communication; Frequency Band for EMEA,
Korea, Thailand, India and Taiwan)
WISE-5231M-4GC CR IIoT Edge Controller (Metal casing) (Support 4G Wireless data communication; Frequency Band for China)
WISE-2241M CR IIoT Edge Controller (Metal casing)
Please note: An Enterprise WeChat account in China is required for WISE to send the messages to the members under the
enterprise WeChat account.
Module Description
Standard Function + Support WeChat Message Sending
WISE-5236 CR IIoT Edge Controller (Plastic casing) (For China only)
WISE-5236M CR IIoT Edge Controller (Metal casing) (For China only)
WISE-5236M-4GC CR IIoT Edge Controller (Metal casing) (Support 4G Wireless data communication; For China only)
WISE-2246M CR IIoT Edge Controller (Metal casing) (For China only)
Power Input
Rotary Switch
VGA Port
LED Indicators